
Nacionales CONADE 2024
Comisión Nacional de Cultura Física y Deporte (NC2024)
Guadalajara, Jalisco, Del 26-05-2024 al 01-06-2024

Recurvo Sub 16 Femenil
1

8

Jalisco
BRAVO MIRAMONTES Lexonie Marielle
MAGALLON DÍAZ Ambar Aileen
VELASCO MARISCAL Patricia Desirée

Pase directo

50 47 54 44

50 50 50 54

5

4

Nuevo León
JASSO ABARCA Ana Sofia
MURILLO Venus
PÉREZ MANCILLA Camila Aylen

Quintana Roo
BASULTO URBINA Hanna Ariel
CORONA MONROY Ximena Izel
GONGORA TRUJILLO Alexa Miremi

3 

5 

3

6

Yucatán
CASILLAS CASTILLO Maria Jose
LUGO ROMERO Keila Sofia
ORTIZ PAREDES Megan

Pase directo

7

2
Baja California

DIAZ MENDOZA Isa Ximena Guadalupe
GALVAN AGUIRRE Alexia Isabella
NAVARRO PERALTA Elisa

Pase directo

52 50 53

50 48 50

Jalisco

Quintana Roo

6 

0 

52 54 52 48

52 52 53 48

Yucatán

Baja California

5 

4 

T.26

T.24

Bronce

54 44 49 54

50 50 45 48

Quintana Roo

Baja California

6 

2 

Oro

54 55 57

54 49 50

Jalisco

Yucatán

5 
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